
SafePlate® FS 105 is a natural flavor that is being used for keeping the fresh taste of meat and poultry products.

SafePlate® FreshSol 105
Product Descrip�on

Physical & Chemical Specifica�ons Microbiological Specifica�ons

Items
Total Plate Count

Yeast & Mold 

Coliforms

Salmonella (25g)

Staphylococcus

Standard
10,000 CFU/g Max

50 CFU/g Max

30 MPN/100g Max

Absent

Absent

Nutri�onal Profile  (100g)

Shelf-life & Storage

24
MONTH

Country of Origin: China

Packaging

25kg net in PE bag

INGREDIENTS
 Fruit and vegetable extracts

natural presence of ascorbic acid (12%-16%)

 • Fresh meat
• Poultry products

Typical Usage Rates
0.1 to 0.5% in final product, vary from product to product.

General Applica�on
 SafePlate® FS 105 can be added to a brine or an aqueous solu�on, 
or to meat and food in dry forms.

Suggested Label
 “Natural Flavor”.
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Note: The above informa�on is provided in good faith, and is primarily based upon on our current knowledge. It is the user’s responsibility to determine the suitability of Wendas’ 
products for any applica�on. In no event should such informa�on be used as a subs�tute for applica�ons tes�ng or other evalua�ons to determine product suitability. The above 
informa�on is provided without warranty or obliga�on of any kind, including its completeness or accuracy, infringement of intellectual property rights, legal or regulatory 
requirements, or results obtained from use of the informa�on. Wenda warrants solely to meet standard manufacturing specifica�ons for its products, subject to the limita�ons 
set forth in its standard terms and condi�ons of sale, or those set forth in a wri�en contract between Wenda and its customer.

Energy value (kcal)  
Total fat (g)
    Saturated Fat (g)
    Trans Fatty Acid (g)
    Cholesterol (mg)
Sodium (mg)
Total Carbohydrate (g)
    Dietary Fiber (g)
    Sugar (g)
    Added sugar (g)
Protein (g)
Moisture (g)

124
0.3

0
0
0

22,000
30

0
0
0 

0.4
4

Shelf-life is 24 months from the manufacturing date 
in the original packaging. Store in a cool, dry, 
well-ventilated area at temperatures between 10°C 
(50°F) and 26°C (78°F). Store protected from 
moisture and keep away from incompatible 
substances.      

Appearance
Flavor
Smell
Carrier
pH (1:10 dilution with distilled H2O)

Loss on dying (105°C (221°F)/24h)

Arsenic
Lead
Heavy Metals 

White, yellowish free flowing powder

Slightly herbal, citric
Slightly herbal, citric

Sea salt
4.5 - 6.0

≤5%
3ppm Max
2ppm Max

10ppm Max

Cer�fica�ons

BRCGS
ISO22000 CERTIFICATION

FOOD SAFETY

WENDA QUALITY


