NON

GMO

WENDA INGREDIENTS

SafePlate[®] FreshSol 105



SafePlate® FS 105 is a natural flavor that is being used for keeping the fresh taste of meat and poultry products.

Applications

- Fresh meat
- Poultry products

Typical Usage Rates

0.1 to 0.5% in final product, vary from product to product.

10ppm Max

substances.

General Application

SafePlate[®] FS 105 can be added to a brine or an aqueous solution, or to meat and food in dry forms.

Suggested Label

"Natural Flavor".

Heavy Metals

24

MONTH

Shelf-life & Storage

Physical &	chemical spe	cincations
Appearance	White, yellowish free	e flowing powder
Flavor	Slightly herbal, citric	
Smell	Slightly herbal, citric	
Carrier		Sea salt
pH (1:10 dilution with distilled H2O)		4.5 - 6.0
Loss on dying (105°C (221°F)/24h)		≤5%
Arsenic		Зррт Мах
Lead		2ppm Max

Physical & Chamical Specification

Microbiological Specifications		
Items	Standard	
Total Plate Count	10,000 CFU/g Max	
Yeast & Mold	50 CFU/g Max	
Coliforms	30 MPN/100g Max	
Salmonella (25g)	Absent	
Staphylococcus	Absent	

WENDA

INGREDIENTS

SafePlate

Food Safety

ALLERGEN

-Free-

Fruit and vegetable extracts natural presence of ascorbic acid (12%-16%)



Nutritional Profile (100g)	
Energy value (kcal)	124
Total fat (g)	0.3
Saturated Fat (g)	0
Trans Fatty Acid (g)	0
Cholesterol (mg)	0
Sodium (mg)	22,000
Total Carbohydrate (g)	30
Dietary Fiber (g)	0
Sugar (g)	0
Added sugar (g)	0
Protein (g)	0.4
Moisture (g)	4

Certifications BRCGS SO22000 BRCGS CERTIFICATION WERCOUNTY

Country of Origin: China

Note: The above information is provided in good faith, and is primarily based upon on our current knowledge. It is the user's responsibility to determine the suitability of Wendas' products for any application. In no event should such information be used as a substitute for applications testing or other evaluations to determine product suitability. The above information is provided without warranty or obligation of any kind, including its completeness or accuracy, infringement of intellectual property rights, legal or regulatory requirements, or results obtained from use of the information. Wenda warrants solely to meet standard manufacturing specifications for its products, subject to the limitations set forth in its standard terms and conditions of sale, or those set forth in a written contract between Wenda and its customer.

🗚 WendaPhos' 🖉 WBS' 🎯 Koolgel' SeyPura' 👌 HydroLink' 🖉 NatureBind' SafePlate

Shelf-life is 24 months from the manufacturing date in the original packaging. Store in a cool, dry, well-ventilated area at temperatures between 10°C

(50°F) and 26°C (78°F). Store protected from

moisture and keep away from incompatible

OHydroLink © NatureBind SafePlate Irust In Food

Headquarters — Dalian Tel 86 411 8758 5000 Add No.18, 3rd Shengming Road, DD Port, Dalian, China 116620 Email sales@szwenda.cn sales@wendaingredients.com www.wendaingredients.com